

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of road					
from Senara Sah-bola to Mohan					
Sah home to Pallehantiga Ram.					
Vgareh Singh house via. Lalaben					
Gupta (H.A) Pawan tols under					
NABARD.					
Name of Agency:-					
M/s Shivan Kumar, Chota					
Bairagarh, Motihari, East Champ-					
arch.					
Agreement no:- 05/2021/2021-22					
Date of work order - 05/11/2021					
Date of completion - 07/11/2022					
Rate agreement :- 15% below.					
Abstract of cost					
(1)	Const of reg pillar and				
	working BM - 50 small				
3.055 km	vide A-41 @				
	Rs. 5438.11				16613.00
(2)	Const of ret pillars				
	Boreholes - 50 small.				
3.055 km	vide A-41 @				
	Rs. 2949.64				9011.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) clearing & grubbing 0.9165 Hect. vide Asst/P-41 @					
	Rs.	52970.34			48547.00
(4/4) Const of embankment @ 1000 mts load - Drd					
1262.45 m ³ Asst/P-41 @					
	Rs.	190.07			239954.00
(5/5) Const of subgrade & Shoulder - Drd & all.					
5919.44 m ³ Asst/P-42 @ 131.76					1135112.00
(6/6) Const of embankment @ 100 mts - Dr & small					
2945.71 m ³ vide Asst/P-42					
@ 153.78					452331.00
(7/7) Box cutting - Dr & all.					
43.67 m ³ Asst/P-42 @					
	Rs.	75.57			3300.00
(8/8) Laying base & rolling layer					
828.00 m ² Asst/P-42 @					
	Rs.	478.45			396157.00
(9/9) Const of 9165 - Dr & small.					
1871.97 m ³ Asst/P-42 @					
	Rs.	2942.71			5508665.00
(10/10) P/L/S compacting of W.M.M.					
835.72 m ³ Asst/P-43 @ 3617.84					3023501.00
(11/11) P/A of Primers & 55% Dr & all.					
7489.85 m ³ Asst/P-42 @ 43.25					323936.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) Providing/Supplying of track and 20 S.S. rail.					
7489.85 m ²	Asst/P-43	14.60	—	—	109352.00
(13/13) mixed surfacing (M.S.)					
7489.85 m ²	Asst/P-43	14.15	—	—	1603951.5
(14/14) Const. of PCC M25 grade.					
739.38 m ³	Asst/P-44	7078.14	—	—	5233435.00
(15/16) P/F of 100 mm stone.					
04 nos	Asst/P-44	2460.04	—	—	9840.00
(16/17) P/F of 200 mm stone.					
13 nos	Asst/P-44	645.55	—	—	8392.00
(17/19) Painting two coats 200 mm					
94.26 m ²	Asst/P-44	101.40	—	—	9558.00
(18/20) Painting two coats 200 mm					
212.80 m ²	Asst/P-45	93.20	—	—	19833.00
(19/21) P/A of half applied paint.					
640.34 m ²	Asst/P-45	721.95	—	—	462293.00
(20/23) P/F of 100 mm 45 mm board.					
03 nos	Asst/P-45	12887.08	—	—	38661.00
(21/24) P/F of 100 mm 45 mm board.					
02 nos	Asst/P-45	12887.08	—	—	25774.00
(22/25) P/F of 600 mm x 450 mm					
12 nos	Asst/P-45	351967	—	—	42188.00
(23/27) P/F of 600 mm x 450 mm					
02 nos	Asst/P-46	4085.01	—	—	8170.00
(24/28) P/F of 900 mm side octagon					
02 nos	Asst/P-46	7847.99	—	—	15696.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/30) Planting of tree & maid.					
178.00 nos	Asst/p-46@	844.59			150327.00
(26/31) E/wall in excavations					
399.39 m ³	Asst/p-46@	279.09			111466.00
(27/32) sand filling in trench					
28.55 m ³	Asst/p-47@	472.50			12633.00
(28/33) brick set bedding in trench					
161.16 m ²	Asst/p-47@	294.05			47389.00
(29/34) Priming PCMs in off-sets					
30.32 m ³	Asst/p-47@	5901.73			178940.00
(30/35) Brick masonry work					
118.82 m ²	Asst/p-47@	5657.95			672278.00
(31/36) P/L of NP-2 ROPe.					
45.00 m ²	Asst/p-47@	4000.60			180162.00
(32/37) Plastering on wall CM 1:4					
106.24 m ²	Asst/p-48@	180.94			19223.00
(33/38) Priming next cement lining					
57.50 m ²	Asst/p-48@	58.69			3375.00
(34/39) RCC mesh grade in box					
133.32 m ³	Asst/p-48@	7410.89			988020.00
(35/40) Base filling below asphalt					
28.80 m ³	Asst/p-45@	2747.75			79135.00
(36/41) Priming wear base in wall					
50.00 m ²	Asst/p-49@	83.43			4172.00
(37/42) P/L of barbed wire appon.					
50.40 m ³	Asst/p-49@				
	Rs. 3513.59				177085.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/12) Supplying, fitting and					
flooring of 11 sq. m.					
9.060 m ² 110.411/P-43 @					
Rs. 51647.42					468029.00
Total =				2,18,37,174.00	
Add 45% @ 18% =				0,39,30,691.00	
Add LC @ 1% =				0,02,18,372.00	
Add 5% on mat. =				0,02,95,122.00	
Total =				2,62,81,359.00	
Less 15% D.Y. below =				0,39,73,741.00	
Total =				2,23,07,618.00	
Less Prebid amt. =				2,11,95,493.00	
Net Payable amt. =				0,11,12,125.00	

102/04/2024
JE Chiranga.

C&P

Handwritten
4/12/24
etc